Position

Ahd Supervisor, Dietary Ss
Ahd Clinical Dietitian

Ahd Cook

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Cook

Ahd Diet Aide

Ahd Cook - Ss Gf

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Diet Aide

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Clinical Dietitian

Ahd Diet Aide

Ahd Cook

Ahd Cook

Dir, Food & Nutrition Services
Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Clinical Dietitian

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Lead Clinical Dietitian
Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Ahd Cook

Ahd Cook - Ss

Ahd Cook

Ahd Diet Aide

Ahd Clinical Dietitian

Ahd Kitchen Helper

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services

Total Wages

$94,304
$77,160
$73,728
$71,756
$69,728
$69,327
$66,359
$62,954
$61,762
$61,749
$61,067
$54,669
$54,340
$54,136
$50,359
$48,045
$46,296
$45,996
$43,097
$40,488
$37,683
$37,389
$35,465
$31,274
$30,448
$27,613
$26,872
$21,129
$16,489

$8,043

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,292
$12,512
$15,287
$34,543
$0
$34,369
$12,135
$15,122
$34,110
$15,004
$15,008
$35,054
$11,288
$21,384
$11,666
$6,284
$12,554
$29,235
$2,686
$22,791
$0
$4,430
$1,482
$1,854
$0
$6,733
$0

$0

$0
$7,376



Ahd Cook

Ahd Kitchen Helper
Ahd Clinical Dietitian
Ahd Diet Aide

Ahd Cook

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services
Ahd Dietary Services

$7,245
$6,021
$4,290
$1,357

$979

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



