Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Supervisor, Dietary Ss		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$94,304	\$24,292
Ahd Clinical Dietitian		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$77,160	\$12,512
Ahd Cook		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$73,728	\$15,287
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$71,756	\$34,543
Ahd Cook		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$69,728	\$0
Ahd Diet Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$69,327	\$34,369
Ahd Cook - Ss Gf		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$66,359	\$12,135
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$62,954	\$15,122
Ahd Diet Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$61,762	\$34,110
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$61,749	\$15,004
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$61,067	\$15,008
Ahd Clinical Dietitian		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$54,669	\$35,054
Ahd Diet Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$54,340	\$11,288
Ahd Cook		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$54,136	\$21,384
Ahd Cook		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$50,359	\$11,666
Dir, Food & Nutrition Services		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$48,045	\$6,284
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$46,296	\$12,554
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$45,996	\$29,235
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$43,097	\$2,686
Ahd Clinical Dietitian		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$40,488	\$22,791
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$37,683	\$0
Ahd Lead Clinical Dietitian		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$37,389	\$4,430
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$35,465	\$1,482
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$31,274	\$1,854
Ahd Cook		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$30,448	\$0
Ahd Cook - Ss		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$27,613	\$6,733
Ahd Cook		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$26,872	\$0
Ahd Diet Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$21,129	\$0
Ahd Clinical Dietitian		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$16,489	\$0
Ahd Kitchen Helper		Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$8,043	\$7,376

Ahd Cook	,	Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$7,245	\$0
Ahd Kitchen Helper	,	Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$6,021	\$0
Ahd Clinical Dietitian	,	Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$4,290	\$0
Ahd Diet Aide	,	Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$1,357	\$0
Ahd Cook	,	Alameda Health System	Ahd Dietary Services	\$979	\$0